Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Lakes Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):23 Average Time: 7:56.2

1 954 BRADY SIMPSON 1 1 7:49.0 7:49.0 0:00.0
2 964 JORDY URBINA 2 3 7:51.9 15:40.9 0:02.9
3 902 ZACH GAYLORD 4 7 7:55.4 23:36.3 0:06.4
4 907 MILES HECKADON 6 13 7:59.0 31:35.4 0:10.0
5 874 MARCUS BARNETT 10 23 8:05.6 39:41.1 0:16.6
6 909 WESTON HEMMERLING More Than 5 8:10.6 47:51.8 0:21.6
7 917 DASH HUFFMAN More Than 5 8:12.6 56:04.4 0:23.6
8 936 CHASE MORTENSEN More Than 5 8:14.1 1:04:18.5 0:25.1
9 885 JAY CALDWELL More Than 5 8:15.8 1:12:34.4 0:26.8
10 898 OWEN FRAZIER More Than 5 8:16.8 1:20:51.3 0:27.8
11 931 LOGAN MASTERS More Than 5 8:18.3 1:29:09.7 0:29.3
12 916 FINEAS HOWSER More Than 5 8:21.4 1:37:31.1 0:32.4
13 947 ARUN POUDEL More Than 5 8:22.8  1:45:54.0 0:33.8
14 938 BEN NEWMAN More Than 5 8:23.0 1:54:17.0 0:34.0
15 945 SAM PARK More Than 5 8:23.9 2:02:40.9 0:34.9
16 937 ALEX NEWBURY More Than 5 8:24.4  2:11:05.4 0:35.4
17 957 GRANT STRATMAN More Than 5 8:31.7 2:19:37.1 0:42.7
18 958 NOLAN STRICKLAND More Than 5 8:33.3 2:28:104 0:44.3
19 895 CHASE FERGUSON More Than 5 8:33.6 2:36:44.1 0:44.6
20 934 CADEN MORBY More Than 5 8:35.9 2:45:20.0 0:46.9
21 949 ZACH PRUITT More Than 5 8:36.1 2:53:56.2 0:47.1
22 900 KAMRON GAITHER More Than 5 8:37.8 3:02:34.1 0:48.8
23 940 ETHAN NGUYEN More Than 5 8:38.2 3:11:12.3 0:49.2
24 941 TYLER NIEMEYER More Than 5 8:39.2  3:19:51.5 0:50.2
25 893 PATCH ELLERMAN More Than 5 8:40.3 3:28:31.9 0:51.3
26 922 AIDEN KORNIS More Than 5 8:40.9 3:37:12.9 0:51.9
27 897 ETHAN FLEMING More Than 5 8:41.8 3:45:54.8 0:52.8
28 963 NATHAN TRECCARICHE More Than 5 8:42.8 3:54:37.6 0:53.8
29 967 RICHARD WHEELER More Than 5 8:43.2  4:03:20.8 0:54.2
30 962 LUCAS TIMMONS More Than 5 8:45.1 4:12:06.0 0:56.1
31 901 WESTON GARD More Than 5 8:46.1 4:20:52.2 0:57.1
32 955 TALIN SMITH More Than 5 8475  4:29:39.7 0:58.5
33 887 CONNOR COOK More Than 5 8:48.2  4:38:28.0 0:59.2
34 873 BRAEDAN BARBEE More Than 5 8:50.4 4:47:18.4 1:.01.4
35 950 JAYDEN RUSSELL More Than 5 8:51.3 4:56:09.8 1.02.3
36 923 TYLER KUZIAKOWSKI More Than 5 8:55.6  5:05:05.4 1:06.6
37 912 LUKE HIGGINS More Than 5 8:56.0 5:14:01.5 1:07.0
38 942 TAYT NORMAN More Than 5 9:07.5 5:23:.09.1 1:18.5
39 925 KAILEFTON More Than 5 9:12.0 5:32:21.1 1:.23.0
40 914 JOSEPH HOHENSINNER More Than 5 9:27.2  5:41:48.3 1:38.2
41 961 JAMES THEISS More Than 5 9:44.8 5:51:33.2 1:55.8
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Campbell Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):48 Average Time: 8:07.1

1 569 ZACH PAUL 3 3 7:53.8 7:53.8 0:00.0
2 539 CASEY HODGES 7 10 8:01.8 15:55.6 0:07.9
3 550 JACOB MANNING 9 19 8:05.3 24:00.9 0:11.4
4 497 BRENNAN ANDERSON 13 32 8:14.8 32:15.8 0:20.9
5 593 NICK YEAROUT 16 48 8:19.9 40:35.7 0:26.0
6 579 SAM SIMPSON More Than 5 8:23.3 48:59.0 0:29.4
7 581 CALEB STANFORD More Than 5 8:31.9 57:30.9 0:38.0
8 546 AUSTIN LEE More Than 5 8:37.1 1:06:08.1 0:43.2
9 590 KEATIN WRINKLE More Than 5 8:38.6  1:14:46.7 0:44.8
10 527 KADEN GRIFFITH More Than 5 8:38.9  1:23:25.7 0:45.1
11 532 ADRIAN HALE More Than 5 8:39.8 1:.32:05.6 0:46.0
12 573 NATHAN ROLLER More Than 5 8:39.9  1:40:45.5 0:46.0
13 572 ZACK ROBINSON More Than 5 8:40.6  1:49:26.1 0:46.7
14 543 LIAM KAYS More Than 5 8:46.1 1:58:12.3 0:52.2
15 511 JONATHAN COMER More Than 5 8:50.6 2:07:02.9 0:56.8
16 510 EALEM COMBS More Than 5 8:50.9 2:15:53.9 0:57.0
17 545 SCOTT KLEFFNER More Than 5 8:52.4  2:24:46.4 0:58.6
18 495 ANDREW ALLEN More Than 5 8:55.0 2:33:41.4 1:.01.1
19 531 JAMISON HAINES More Than 5 8:55.7 2:42:37.2 1.01.9
20 498 JAKE APGAR More Than 5 8:57.0 2:51:.34.2 1:03.1
21 523 ETHAN GODFREY More Than 5 9:03.3  3:00:37.5 1:09.4
22 585 JACK TAMBORINI More Than 5 9:04.9 3:09:425 1:11.1
23 530 BEN GUTHRIE More Than 5 9:07.2 3:18:49.7 1:13.3
24 499 LUCAS BARRY More Than 5 9:.07.4  3:27.57.2 1:13.6
25 517 DOMINIC ENGLUND More Than 5 9:10.5  3:37:.07.7 1:16.6
26 515 JEREMY EILAND More Than 5 9:17.7  3:46:25.5 1:23.8
27 578 BLAKE SELLERS More Than 5 9:19.9 3:55:45.4 1:26.0
28 560 DAVID MILLWARD More Than 5 9:20.6  4:05:06.0 1:26.7
29 525 BARRON GOSS-SHORT More Than 5 9:20.9  4:14:27.0 1.27.1
30 520 JACKSON FORD More Than 5 9:23.4  4:23:50.4 1:29.5
31 568 CARTER O'DELL More Than 5 9:24.6 4:33:15.1 1:30.7
32 580 FRANK SPARKS More Than 5 9:25.5 4:42:40.6 1:31.6
33 526 GABE GREEN More Than 5 9:26.0 4:52:06.7 1:32.1
34 586 PAXTON TILLMAN More Than 5 9:28.9 5:01:35.7 1:35.1
35 540 BLAKE HORNER-OGLE More Than 5 9:33.3 5:11:09.0 1:.394
36 537 CALE HICKS More Than 5 9:40.4 5:20:49.4 1:46.5
37 505 CONNER CATON More Than 5 9:41.2  5:30:30.7 1:47.4
38 564 MBUSO NKOMO More Than 5 9:46.9 5:40:17.6 1.53.0
39 518 NOAHETTER More Than 5 9:47.7 5:50:05.3 1.53.8
40 524 MILES GOODMAN More Than 5 9:49.3 5:59:54.6 1:55.4
41 575 CADEN SANKEY More Than 5 9:49.9  6:09:44.5 1:56.0
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Race Date

Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Boys

September 12, 2018

Bib No

Final Team Results

Boys

Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School

Name

Team - Campbell
Team Score (places):48

42 566

AIDEN ODELL

Team - Pleasant Lea
Team Score (places):60

1 778
2 765
3 746
4 770
5 779
6 744
7 761
8 749
9 757
10 782
11 752
12 768
13 754
14 790
15 753
16 786
17 769
18 734
19 739
20 764

DIEGO SOLIS
LANDON MOUTRAY
KADYN HUFFMAN
SKYLAR ONWILER
ETHAN SOLOGNIER
MARSHALL HECK
CARTER MERRITT
JACKSON JONES
SAM LINTZ

WILL SUITS
TOMMY KELSEY
JACK NIERMAN
DALLON

GAVIN WINBURN
ELI KING

WILL TRICKETT
ANDREW NITSCHE
ELISHA BALDWIN
AIDEN CERNECH
MOOTZ MOODY IV

Team - Brittany Hill Middle School
Team Score (places):120

484
486
461
474
480
473

OO WN P

AMBRUS SHARKY
CAMERON SPORING
ASHER BRINKMEYER
JOSHUA MANCINI
BURAK PEHRIZ

IAN LUDWIG

Team - Delta Woods
Team Score (places):144

1 625
2 635

TREVOR NORMAN
JENKINS, ZACH
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Overall
Place

More Than 5

8

11

12

14

15
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

g1 o1 o1 O1 OO OO OO OO o1 OOl

17
19
25
26
33
More Than 5

18
23

Cumulative
Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 8:07.1

9:52.2  6:19:36.7 1:58.3

Finish Position- 3

19
31
45
60

Average Time: 8:09.8

8:02.7 8:02.7 0:00.0
8:06.8 16:09.6 0:04.1
8:08.9 24:18.5 0:06.1
8:14.8 32:33.3 0:12.1
8:15.7 40:49.1 0:13.0
8:17.7 49:06.9 0:15.0
8:24.7 57:31.7 0:22.0
8:25.5 1:05:57.2 0:22.8
8:29.7 1:14:26.9 0:27.0
8:31.7 1:22:58.7 0:29.0
8:32.1  1:31:30.8 0:29.4
8:37.3 1:40:08.2 0:34.6
8:53.1 1:49:01.3 0:50.4
8:53.3 1.57:54.7 0:50.6
9:08.8 2:07:03.5 1:06.0
9:09.2 2:16:12.8 1:06.5
9:11.7 2:25:24.5 1:09.0
9:13.6  2:34:38.2 1:10.9
9:17.1  2:43:55.3 1:14.4
9:28.3  2:53:23.6 1:25.6

Finish Position- 4

17
36
61
87
120

Average Time: 8:47.1

8:21.6 8:21.6 0:00.0
8:33.9 16:55.6 0:12.3
8:56.5 25:52.1 0:34.9
8:57.2 34:49.4 0:35.6
9:06.4 43:55.9 0:44.8
9:10.9 53:06.8 0:49.2

Finish Position- 5

18
41

Average Time: 8:58.0

8:32.3
8:53.6

8:32.3
17:26.0

0:00.0
0:21.2
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Race Date

Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Boys

September 12, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Delta Woods
Team Score (places):144

616
619
597
608
636
630

0O ~NO O~ W

FROST, DEVON
TANNER TABOR
GARCIA, CALEB

BONADONNA, ANTHONY

NICK FUZZINO
SAM HOLMES

Team - Warrensburg
Team Score (places):149

990
979
981
985
975

a s~ owWwDdN B

HARRISON STEWART
PETE KENNY

MASON MARIOTT
DONTE PRINGEL
BEN FLORIDA

Team - Ray-Pec East
Team Score (places):157

805
803
807
813
796
798
794
795

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

ADEN NOLTE

LUCAS MUDD

JAYDEN REDELL
JOSEPH VIERMANN
BRADLEY CORNELIUS
BRODY HOCKER

GABE BOXBERGER
SHAWN BUTTERWORTH

Team - Harrisonville
Team Score (places):181

658
648
662
652
661

ga b wN P

CASE MEIZER
CHRIS BROWN
JACKSON STONE
TRAVIS EDDLEMON
GAGE SARTAIN

Final Team Results

Team - Ray-Pec South
Team Score (places):191

1 828 BERTOLONE ETHAN
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Boys

Overall
Place

32

34

37
More Than 5
More Than 5
More Than 5

20
21
31
38
39

24
27
30
36
40

More Than 5
More Than 5
More Than 5

29
48
49
50

28

Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:58.0

73
107
144

9:05.8
9:06.5
9:11.6
9:17.8
9:26.5
9:32.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 8:58.6

20
41
72
110
149

8:38.4
8:39.1
9:04.2
9:15.3
9:16.1

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 9:05.0

24
51
81
117
157

8:55.8
8:57.9
9:01.8
9:10.8
9:18.6
10:20.6
10:21.6
11:15.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 10:12.8

5
34
82

131
181

7:58.1
9:00.8
10:28.3
10:29.3
13:07.7

26:31.8
35:38.4
44:50.1
54:07.9
1:03:34.5
1:13:06.9

8:38.4
17:17.5
26:21.7
35:37.0
44:53.1

8:55.8
17:53.8
26:55.6
36:06.5
45:25.2
55:45.8

1.06:07.4
1:17:22.5

7:58.1
16:58.9
27:27.3
37:56.6
51:04.3

Time
Back

0:33.5
0:34.2
0:39.3
0:45.4
0:54.2
1:00.1

0:00.0
0:00.6
0:25.7
0:36.8
0:37.6

0:00.0
0:02.0
0:05.9
0:14.9
0:22.7
1:24.7
1:25.7
2:19.2

0:00.0
1:02.7
2:30.2
2:31.2
5:09.6

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 9:19.9

28 9:00.0 9:00.0 0:00.0
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ray-Pec South Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):191 Average Time: 9:19.9
2 842 WESTENDORF OWEN 35 63 9:10.7 18:10.8 0:10.6
3 820 GATLINBRYCE 41 104 9:23.3 27:34.1 0:23.2
4 843 MARTIN PATRICK 43 147 9:31.4 37:05.6 0:31.4
5 834 DAVISJAG 44 191 9:34.2 46:39.9 0:34.1
6 821 DOVER CAMERON More Than 5 9:35.7 56:15.6 0:35.6
7 838 MADINE JOSHUA More Than 5 9:39.0 1:05:54.7 0:38.9
8 823 MCCALE CONNOR More Than 5 9:44.0 1:15:38.7 0:43.9
9 845 MOORE RUSTY More Than 5 9:46.6  1:25:25.4 0:46.5
10 849 NELSON ZACHARY More Than 5 9:54.8  1:35:20.3 0:54.7
11 818 ARCHER BLAINE More Than 5 10:10.9  1:45:31.2 1:10.8
12 839 COMO LANDON More Than 5 10:13.3  1:55:445 1:13.2
13 848 DOSS TRAY More Than 5 10:27.5  2:06:02.1 1:17.4
14 826 ECHTERLING EAMON More Than 5 10:46.8  2:16:48.9 1:46.7
15 827 OA€E™BRIEN ELIJAH More Than 5 12:24.7  2:29:13.7 3:24.7
16 844 TREMAIN PRESTON More Than 5 12:37.0  2:41:50.7 3:36.9
17 837 HOUGH JEFFERY More Than 5 13:15.6  2:55:06.4 4:15.5
Team - Paul Kinder Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):202 Average Time: 9:28.6
1 718 DAVID MARTINEZ 22 22 8:39.5 8:39.5 0:00.0
2 707 JAISE BARDWELL 42 64 9:24.8 18:04.4 0:45.2
3 731 REMINGTON WARD 45 109 9:41.7 27:46.1 1:02.1
4 730 JOSH VAUGHT 46 155 9:48.4 37:34.6 1:08.9
5 726 AUSTIN SCHWANTES 47 202 9:48.7 47:23.3 1:09.1
6 723 MATTHEW PICKENS More Than 5 9:55.8 57:19.2 1:16.2
Team - Kearney Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 673 GABRIEL LANDIE Less Than 5 9:03.0 9:03.0 0:00.0
2 669 AIDEN HANSEN Less Than 5 9:33.4 18:36.4 0:30.3
Team - Moreland Ridge Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 696 STEVEN MORTALLARO Less Than 5 9:48.0 9:48.0 0:00.0
2 702 JULIO STREDEL Less Than 5 10:03.5 19:51.6 0:15.5
3 706 ELIWILLS Less Than 5 10:05.2 29:56.9 0:17.2
4 687 SAM EPPERSON Less Than 5 10:14.5 40:11.4 0:26.4
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Raytown Middle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 860 ADRIAN Less Than 5 11:20.2 11:20.2 0:00.0
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